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I.     Company Name：Cinn Nano Technology Co, Ltd.

II.    Company Certificate：No.053

III.    Address：9F., No. 96, Ln. 199, Sec. 1, Zhongshan N. Rd., Yangmei Dist., 

                       Taoyuan City 326, Taiwan , R.O.C.

IV.   Representative：CHO CHIU, CHUN-LAN

V.    Approved product：Nano Mineral Far-Infrared Textile

VI.  Product name, model/specification, approved item number and efficacy:

VII.  Date of Certificate Issuance：Jan. 01, 2023

       Date of Certificate Expiration：Dec. 31, 2023

CERTIFICATE
Certificate No. 202 -0013

Cinn Nano Technology Co, Ltd.
are in compliance with the requirements of nanoMark Product Certification System

Product name

®NANOFIR  Nano 
Polymer-based 

FIR fibers

CINN01-1

CINN01-2

CINN01-3

CINN01-4

CINN01-5

CINN01-6

01264

01265

01266

01267

01268

01269

Model / 
Specification

Approved 
item number

Efficacy

In compliance with the requirements 
of「 TN-022 Verification and Validation 
Standard on Nano Mineral Far-infrared 
Textile」 : before and after 20 washing 
cycles, the following specifications are 
satisfied,

1. The emissivity of far infrared is larger 
than 0.8, and is larger than 0.08 
compared to the control sample.

2. The surface temperature of the test 
specimen is larger than 0.5°C 
compared to the control sample for 
temperature rising test.

3. The PH value of skin irritant is less 
than 2.
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This is to certify that the products listed below produced by


